CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: TM-
ORDERING GUIDE: TM  T (TRELLIS) M (MOUNT)
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
Prefix
TM
TM TRELLIS MOUNT
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
The TM Trellis Mount, part of the most diverse surface mount offerings available, is
the most discrete we offer. Our Aurora Mount System (AMS) is built into the unit for
maximum aim-ability and 360° fixture rotation. The TM is machined entirely from solid
brass and is just 1 1/2" in diameter, being the most miniature mount available from
Auroralight. Designed for installation onto structures as small as a 2x2” commonly
used in many residential trellis applications.
TM-NAT
3/4"
19mm
1 1/4" B.C.
32mm
Front View
1 5/8"
41mm
1/2"
16mm
1/8"
3mm
Includes (3) #6 X 1" Screws
INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE
Side View
AMS COMPATIBLE FIXTURES
LSL8 LSL10 LWW LQSL HSL11 HSL20HSL16SLX16 LSL30